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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 74 16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka20 72 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

58 128 Total Team
19 43 16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka
12 25 6 Sepp_nen Niklas

8 10 14 Kaurto Markus
12 97 Total Team

6 29 9 Siiril_ Tommi
2 11 16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka
2 9 2 Tervaportti Eemi
6 104 Total Team
2 13 9 Siiril_ Tommi
2 26 14 Kaurto Markus
1 20 16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka

28 Total Team
104 329 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

63 144 Total Team
16 30 15 Toy Metin
15 32 2 Gokgoz Gokhan
12 28 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
16 84 Total Team

4 17 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
3 9 2 Gokgoz Gokhan
2 7 15 Toy Metin
5 104 Total Team
4 27 4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
1 19 20 Koc Mustafa

21 Total Team
105 332 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FIN • Finland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Hakala AnssiL
2 Tervaportti Eemi
4 Kerminen LauriL
5 M_kinen Peetu
6 Sepp_nen Niklas
8 Krastins Elviss
9 Siiril_ Tommi

11 Sinkkonen Sauli
12 Helenius Jan
13 Ropponen Antti
14 Kaurto Markus
16 Ojansivu Olli-Pekka
19 Pennanen Eetu
20 Kurppa Mauri
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L L L L L

    
    
    
 

  

    
    

7

12
9

15

11
22

Coach:
Assistant:

Tuomas Sammelvuo
Nicola Giolito (ITA)

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kiyak Ulas
2 Gokgoz Gokhan
3 Hayirli Ozkan
4 Gungor Baturalp Burak
5 Yesilbudak HasanL
7 Basaran ?Brahim
9 Coskun Serhat

14 Gunes Faik Samet
15 Toy Metin
16 Yenipazar Murat
17 Dengin CanerL
18 Cin Kadir
20 Koc Mustafa
21 Filiz Firat Ezel
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1
18

2
20

3
2

18
4

5
11

Coach:
Assistant:

Emanuelle ZANINI
Ali YILMAZ

Referees: LOTFI Ben Youssef  (TUN) & DZIEWIRZ Scott (CAN)

TUR
FIN 2

3 19
25

21
25

25
21

25
22

15
11

105
104

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:30 0:32 0:32 0:15 2:15

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 025.06.2016
Cairo
Cairo Stadium complex

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:28  Total: 2:28
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool E2 - Preliminary Round


